TP-Link�s brand new JetStream gigabit smart switches provide huge upgrade comparing with previous
versions. The switches can be managed by Omada SDN Controller, which provides professional and reliable
one-step solutions. Integrated L2 and L2+ features such as 802.1Q VLAN, QoS, IGMP Snooping and static
enhanced usability and strong performance.
Smart Switches Datasheet
MODELS: TL-SG2008 V4/ TL-SG2008P V3/ TL-SG2210P V5 /
TL-SG2210MP V4/ TL-SG2218 / TL-SG2428P V3 /
                    TL-SL2428P V6

MIBs
� Support TP-Link private MIBs
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
TL-SG2008 V4 JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch
TL-SG2008P V3 JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+
TL-SG2210P V5 JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+
TL-SG2210MP V4 JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+
TL-SG2218 JetStream 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 2 SFP Slots
TL-SG2428P V3 JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+
TL-SL2428P V6 JetStream 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+
SFP Modules
Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A
TL-SM321A-2
TL-SM321B
TL-SM321B-2
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable
MC200CM Gigabit multi-mode SC SFP Transceiver, up to 550 m, chassis mountable
MC200L Gigabit SFP slot supporting mini-GBIC modules, chassis mountable
TL-MC1400 14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK MC Series Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable
FC Series Media Converter
Model Description
TL-FC111A-20
TL-FC111B-20
TL-FC311A-2
TL-FC311B-2
TL-FC311A-20
TL-FC311B-20
TL-FC1400 14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK FC Series Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable
RJ45 SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
TL-SM331T 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module
TL-SM5310-T 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module
Some models featured in this guide may be unavailable in your country or region. Visit TP-Link website for local sales information: www.
tp-link.com.
PoE budget calculations are based on laboratory testing. Actual PoE power budget is not guaranteed and will vary as a result of client
limitations and environmental factors.